Air Transport Movements July 2015(a) (b) Table 5

< EU (c) > Semmmmmmmeeees Other International ------------ > < Domestic >
Total  <-- Scheduled --> <--- Charter ---> Total  <-- Scheduled --> <--- Charter ---> <-- Scheduled --> <--- Charter --->

EU Pass- Pass- Other Pass- Pass- Total Pass- Pass-
Intern- All enger All enger Intern- All enger All enger Dom- All enger All enger
ational Aircraft Aircraft Aircraft Aircraft ational Aircraft Aircraft Aircraft Aircraft estic Aircraft Aircraft Aircraft Aircraft

London Area Airports
GATWICK 18 573 16 719 16 719 1854 1854 5165 4415 4415 750 750 2763 2759 2759 4 4
HEATHROW 18 750 18 507 18 498 243 117 19193 19 154 19 085 39 35 3792 3791 3791 1 -
LONDON CITY 4244 4243 4243 1 1 714 714 714 - - 1853 1853 1853 - -
LUTON 7149 6 538 6 538 611 498 1074 935 935 139 122 665 637 637 28 25
SOUTHEND 784 774 774 10 10 66 66 66 - - 31 31 31 - -
STANSTED 11 348 10 656 10 645 692 373 1203 774 742 429 190 1655 1370 1370 285 1
Total London Area Airports 60848 57437 57417 3411 2853 27415 26058 25957 1357 1097 10759 10441 10441 318 30

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN 1038 915 915 123 123 3690 400 400 3290 3222 3822 3139 3139 683 582
BARRA - - - - - - - - - - 116 116 116 - -
BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST) 235 227 227 8 8 - - - - - 3447 3447 3447 - -
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL 1196 928 928 268 263 161 89 89 72 72 2151 1792 1792 359 2
BENBECULA - - - - - - - - - - 158 158 158 - -
BIRMINGHAM 5755 4807 4807 948 948 1053 762 762 291 291 1816 1815 1815 1 1
BLACKPOOL - - - - - 406 - - 406 406 121 121 121 - -
BOURNEMOUTH 561 460 460 101 101 28 - - 28 28 471 286 286 185 -
BRISTOL 4328 3780 3780 548 548 295 174 174 121 121 1011 961 961 50 50
CAMBRIDGE 13 12 12 1 1 - - - - - 8 - - 8 8
CAMPBELTOWN - - - - - - - - - - 96 96 96 - -
CARDIFF WALES 927 557 557 370 366 55 - - 55 55 361 361 361 - -
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON) 38 38 38 - - - - - - - 141 141 141 - -
COVENTRY 68 - - 68 - - - - - - - - - - -
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD 570 299 299 271 259 44 - - 44 43 8 8 8 - -
DUNDEE 3 - - 3 3 - - - - - 113 100 100 13 13
DURHAM TEES VALLEY 169 169 169 - - - - - - - 166 165 165 1 1
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATION/ 3825 2389 2389 1436 507 338 46 46 292 96 1650 770 770 880 4
EDINBURGH 4101 3792 3792 309 209 907 847 847 60 60 5432 5105 5105 327 2
EXETER 478 320 320 158 158 30 - - 30 30 845 797 797 48 2
GLASGOW 2698 2 006 2 006 692 656 775 587 587 188 188 4474 4461 4461 13 13
GLOUCESTERSHIRE - - - - - - - - - - 114 114 114 - -
HUMBERSIDE 199 178 178 21 21 645 - - 645 606 169 169 169 - -
INVERNESS 125 119 119 6 6 8 - - 8 8 814 810 810 4 4
ISLAY - - - - - - - - - - 142 142 142 - -
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS) - - - - - - - - - - 1370 1370 1288 - -
KIRKWALL - - - - - 5 - - 5 5 970 970 966 - -
LANDS END (ST JUST) - - - - - - - - - - 997 997 919 - -
LEEDS BRADFORD 2 356 2254 2254 102 102 136 116 116 20 20 906 898 898 8 8
LERWICK (TINGWALL) - - - - - - - - - - 127 127 127 - -
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON) 2036 2024 2024 12 12 98 97 97 1 1 837 833 833 4 4
LYDD 24 21 21 3 3 3 - - 3 3 - - - - -
MANCHESTER 10 205 8352 8352 1853 1801 3294 2618 2618 676 661 3089 3067 3067 22 4
NEWCASTLE 2590 1967 1967 623 572 413 217 217 196 196 1436 1332 1332 104 2
NEWQUAY 50 50 50 - - - - - - - 691 691 691 - -
NORWICH 333 244 244 89 89 1229 - - 1229 1157 523 522 522 1 1

PRESTWICK 511 507 478 4 2 34 29 - 5 2 - - - - -



Air Transport Movements July 2015(a)(b)

Other UK Airports(Continued)

SCATSTA

SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH

TIREE

WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports
Total All Reporting UK Airports
Non UK Reporting Airports
ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY

ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

(a) Excludes air taxi operations.

(b) Domestic traffic is counted both at the airport of arrival and the airport of departure.

EU (c)

Total
EU
Intern-
ational

45558

106 406

59
116
147

322

<-- Scheduled -->

All
Aircraft

37501

94 938

59
109
120

288

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

37472

94 889

58
109
120

287

<--- Charter --->

All
Aircraft

23
11

8057

11 468

27

34

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

6796

9 649

27

34

The total domestic plus international traffic is, therefore, only a measure of airport activity.

(c) Includes traffic where the origin / destination of the aircraft is within the European Union.

Total
Other
Intern-
ational

685

220

13

14565

41 980

12

20

<-- Scheduled -->

All
Aircraft

6007

32 065

[ee]

16

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

5977

31934

[ee]

16

<--- Charter --->

All
Aircraft

685

195

13

8558

9915

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

684

195

13

8163

9 260

Domestic

Table 5 (continued)

>

Total
Dom-
estic

410
23
2196
548
813
134
152

42868

53 627

592
2097
1623
2440

6752

<-- Scheduled -->

All
Aircraft

2195
547
647
134
146

39550

49 991

592
1971
1573
2291

6427

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

2195
547
647
134
146

39386

49 827

590
1970
1573
2291

6424

<--- Charter --->
Pass-
All enger
Aircraft Aircraft

410 408
23 23

1 1

1 1
166 166
6 6
3318 1306
3636 1336
126 3
50 2
149 9
325 14



